
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP;
Date Recorded= 1994/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199406060001
81811

06/06/1994
02:11:15

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199404200001
28381

199406060001
81801

06/06/1994
02:11:13

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199405040001
44491

199406060001
81791

06/06/1994
02:11:11

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

6 16 199405090001
51881

Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:16
Desc:1994-
15188

199406070001
82181

06/07/1994
08:14:18

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE POMMER,
DANIEL T

17 138 Lot#:46 Lot:A
Book:17
Pg:138

199406070001
82971

06/07/1994
01:12:08

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL,
COLIN A

11 79 Lot#:24
Book:11 Pg:79


