Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1994/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406060001 81811	06/06/1994 02:11:15	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP					199404200001 28381	
199406060001 81801	06/06/1994 02:11:13	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP					199405040001 44491	
199406060001 81791	06/06/1994 02:11:11	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP			6	16	199405090001 51881	Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:16 Desc:1994- 15188
199406070001 82181	06/07/1994 08:14:18	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POMMER, DANIEL T			17	138		Lot#:46 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:138
199406070001 82971	06/07/1994 01:12:08	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL, COLIN A			11	79		Lot#:24 Book:11 Pg:79